Googol Technology             Control & network factories of the future
Copyright 2007                                 Googol Technology (HK) Ltd                             All Right reserved                     -1-
 All-In-One Embedded Motion Controller
Overview
E series embedded motion controller is a
type of all-in-one motion controller newly
developed by Googol Technology.  It is a
standalone motion controller based on

Interface: Standard DB adaptor (possess fastening plug-in function)
(II) Main Board Configuration
Ordering Guide
GU-300-ESG-Laser-P01/128-E
3 axis for servo/stepping motors, open-loop, P-001
main board, DOM 128M;  laser power control
GU-300-ESG-P01/128-E
3 axis for servo/stepping motors control, open-loop,
P-001 main board; DOM: 128M
Main Board Model I-001 I-002 I-003 P-001
CPU frequency 166MHz 133MHz 533MHz 100MHz
RAM 64M 64M 64M 1M
Display VGA display
interface
VGA display
interface
VGA display
interface
LVDS display
interface
USB 2 channels 2 channels 2 channels 1 channel
COM 2 channels 2 channels 2 channels 4 channels
Ethernet 10/100M Nil 10/100M 10/100M
Keyboard PS2 industrial
keyboard
interface
PS2 industrial
keyboard
interface
PS2 industrial
keyboard
interface
PS2 industrial
keyboard
interface